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Lista de Aprovados em 1° chamada
IFPR - Curitiba - Defesa Civil - EaD

POSICAO

ACAO
AFIRMATIVA

2583163500
2557161130
2518162033
2551162760
2577163802
2579163157
2561160087
2557160931
2595161663
2507161870
2544162815
2570163385
2530162450
2537159998
2591163163
2534161673
2592162185
2562162494
2508163710
2585160388
2563163017
2591162169
2511162998
2510161031
2528160710
2550162086
2580161018
2518161771
2586163206
2583162273
2589162596
2563160326
2528161206
2525160639
2529161187

RAFAEL DA SILVA RODRIGUES
CATHERINE TALITA NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL CORREA DE MIRANDA NETO
VERIDYANA GODOI
ABRAAO FRANCISCO RIEG
LEILA APARECIDA CAMARGO LEMOS
VILSON DE PAULA LEMES
POLIANI CRISTINA MELO DA SILVA
ALEX SANDRO DA SILVA
AMARILDO MENDONCA
HELLEN VIEIRA DA COSTA
DIEGO CAPELARI
CRISTIANE MOURA SANTANA
EDSON GONCALVES DA SILVA
JULIO FRANCELINO DA SILVA JUNIOR
PEDRO DIAS MONTEIRO
JOSNARA CARNEIRO BARBOSA
MATHEUS DANIEL PEREIRA
NEWTON LUIS TORRES OLIVEIRA
SIMONE APARECIDA DIAS
JORGE HENRIQUE PIRES ALVES
EWERTON FERREIRA LACERDA DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO VINICIUS OVIEDO LICAS
JULIANA JEANE DE SOUSA FORVILLE
FABIO AZEVEDO RODRIGUES
NAUDELI CEZARIO DE OLIVEIRA
SABRINA GOMES MARTINS
ADAMS DE ANDRADE LECH
ANDRE ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ALEXA ANDRINNE DE LIMA DUARTE
SARA ALEMAO DOS SANTOS
REGIANE DOS SANTOS
MARIA APARECIDA LEMES COSTA
LUIZ FERNANDO PEREIRA DE LIMA
GABRIEL ANDRADE RODRIGUEZ
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2591161898
2554163122

2546162777

2561161259
2579163051
2565163436
2586161698
2595163194
2537160011
2522162309
2575161081
2582163146
2567160005
2583161241
25941613061
2547162531
2542160081
2524161272
2598160217
2558163233
2512159993
2534162039
2561162557
2551162687
2573163689
2571163862
2510162104
2518162686
2571160484
2504160034
2578162803
2596163886
2596163785
2570160982
2532161373
2594163613
2526160129
2504163028
2520162615
2522161054
2512161136
2597162560
2534162188

LUCAS MURILO TONIOLO
CLAUDIA DE ANDRADE AURELIO CURCIO

MAYARA ANGELICA SOUZA DE ALCANTARA

REBELO DE ARAUJO
ARIADENE FRACARO
DIEGO PATRICK PEREIRA DA SILVA
LUCAS SOARES CAETANO
THOMAZ THEBAS SANTOS
RAPHAEL PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
FABIANA DE MOURA E COSTA
YSIS DE JESUS LIMA MORENO
LUCIANE GOBBO BRANDAO
WAGNER PIZANI GUIDI
NAYANA MACHADO
FERNANDO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
PAULO HENRIQUE HERMIDA
ALEXANDRE EDUARDO CAMPOS
JEFFERSON LOPES BRANDAO
SILVANA MARIA DA COSTA SOUSA
JULIO CESAR RIBEIRO SANTOS
FRANCISLANE FREITAS LIMOES
LAIS MARTINHUK DA SILVA
ANTONIO AMARO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
GUSTAVO DA SILVA SANTOS
ANDERSON MACHADO RAMOS
EWERTON SCHEFFER DA SILVA
ANGEL APARECIDA MAIA
ADRIANA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
NEIVA ROSELI ZIMMER
ALEXANDRE FRANCISQUELI PETZOLD
LUIZ GUSTAVO GARCIA
THAIS LEONARDO ALVES DA SILVA
JONATHAN REGAZZO
GABRIELE SOARES NAVEIRO
LUCAS SILVA DE ALCANTARA
CAMILA PIFFER DE OLIVEIRA
SILVANDO DE ALMEIDA FELIX
MANOEL PACHECO DE LIMA JUNIOR
LEIDIANE BRITO SOUSA
ORLANDO BENTO JUNIOR
MIRELA GRASIELA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON VIEIRA ALVES
CICERA ALVES COSTA
MARIA NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
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2517159985
2573163267
2507162857
2517159958
2511163144
2578161543
2507161048
2578159987
2563160061
2548162015
2533162772
2518162394
2508162196
2538160105
2567162749
2555163395
2590161639
2595160847

2539163865

2534161161
2591163406
2556161534
2514162574
2594162875
2516161851
2500160057
2534162667
2504163435
2585161036
2501160009
2542161013
2526161912
2591163875
2592160146
2549163704
2577162808
2520162462
2526161095
2552162571
2518162797
2581162374
2579160399
2574163113

GIULIANE MERY KUTZKE
JESSICA DAIANE SOARES GONCALVES
FABIANA NUNES DA SILVA PEREIRA
ANDERSON SANTANA
BIANCA LETICIA DA SILVA REIS
LAIONEL CARLOS TAVARES
CLODOALDO ALVES CASTANHO
JEFFERSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA
ROGERIO FANTIN COLOGNESI
RODRIGO COSTA CARVALHO
FABIANA APARECIDA SACRAMENTO
LEONIR ANTONIO PADILHA FERNANDES
WILSON GONCALVES MAIA JUNIOR
RAFAEL BOUZADA MACHADO
RICARDO RUIZ
ELIZANGELA XAVIER DA COSTA
LUCIANA DA SILVA MARTINS
JEFERSON GONCALVES DE SOUZA PEREIRA
FABIANA FERREIRA QUEIROZ DE MELO
BEZERRA
GABRIELA FANDERUFF LEONCIO
GABRIELLA TESTONI
MATHEUS FUZINELLI FANTINI
JULIANA NERES DA SILVA
ALAN DA SILVA SANTOS
THAIS CAROLINA ALVES DA SILVA
CHISLENE ROBERTA DA SILVA
NATHALIA CAPA VERDE PEREIRA
DAIANA STELE SILVA DE JESUS
ANDREANE SILVA RIBEIRO ALVES SOARES
JURAMIL ALEX DOS SANTOS
GRACE HELLEN LIMA DOS SANTOS
CARLOS MICAEL BONFIM LESSA
KAUANA LEONARDO GARCIA
ADRIANO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
GESSICA SANTOS
ELSON VICENTE CARMO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ALISON ALVES SANTOS
ADEILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA
LARISSA DA SILVA BARROS
JUARILSON LEITE FERREIRA
JEFFERSON DIAS
LEOCADIO MAURICIO FERREIRA
FERNANDO CESAR MARTINS
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2575163178
2593160785
2569162124
2570160200
2538162758
2531162661
2551161935
2536162995
2518163045
2593163031
2535162321
2502162354
2525162166
2510160828
2566162478
2510161146
2513161453
2570161716
2510163370
2520162191
2554162708
2547161682
2525162646
2528163491
2517162276
2548163259
2518162317
2500162814
2520162376
2547163547
2533162822
2567163284
2586163224
2553162674
2576160938
2558160180
2570161082
2574160015
2511160166

2525163861

2533163098
2533163309
2524163115

GUSTAVO TEIXEIRA SILVA
UBIRATAN RABADAN EVANGELISTA
MONICA SANTOS COSTA
LINEU CESAR DE ARAUJO FILHO
VICTOR HUGO PAIVA PONTES DA CUNHA
UEDLEI FERREIRA PINTO
AQUILA ELISAMARA DE ARAUJO LIMA
DIEGO DAMASCENA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA GABRIELA DUARTE DIAS
TARCIO OLIVEIRA NERES
ROSANGELA MARIA ANTONIA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA MADALENA BALDEZ DA SILVA
LUANI DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
LEONARDO DE PAULA ALVES
MARCELO AGOSTINHO DE ANDRADE
DIEGO DE SOUSA LEITE
PEDRO AURELIO DOS SANTOS TEDY
MICHELE DA SILVA BAIERLE
VALDINEI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ILDO PARNOW
HENRIQUE VINICIUS DE SANTANA SILVA
BRUNO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO DO CARMO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
IVAN MARTINS CIPRIANO JUNIOR
ELISANGELA AMORIM SA
FABIOLA DOS SANTOS CUNHA
NATHALIA CARVALHO DE ARAUJO
JADSON SANTOS SILVA
GABRIELA GOMES DE AZEVEDO
MARIA CLARA DA SILVA PEREIRA COELHO
MARIA MAYARA LEANDRO TAVARES
LUCIANE MACHADO DA SILVA
FABIO DA SILVA VELLASQUES
MARLA CORREIA SANTANA
ROBERSON SANTANA SANTOS
JOSE ARMANDO FERREIRA DE LIMA
LEANDRO SANTO SILVA
RODRIGO JOSE GOMES
JEVERSON MARCIO MACHADO
MARYANNA AMELIA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGUES SERAPIAO
ANDREINA SOUSA SILVA
DHIONES DELLE LIMA SANTOS
MARIA VICTORIA LINHARES DE ANCHIETA
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2521161170
2507163684
2555161201
2532159991
2595162717
2520163819
2587162377
2574163321
2525161586
2502163247
2557162592
2589162556
2548163483
2567162165

2594162681

2598160924
2500161156
2515160524
2521163605
2507162804
2540162545
2511162359
2599163534

FABIO LIMA VASCONCELOS

SORAYA CHRISTIANNE PORTO DOMINGUES

CLEUNICE REJANE BENDER
NELCILENE APARECIDA FIGUEIREDO
ADAUCI DE MORAIS SILVA
ALDANIRTO SOARES RUFINO
ROSINERI MARIA DE AZEVEDO
FELIPE CARDOZO COSTA

DANIEL GUILHERME CARNEIRO BANDEIRA

ARAO ROQUE DA SILVA FELIX

MARISTER KATHERINE FERNANDES PAVAO

ANDREA SILVA DE SOUSA
RONAN ARMANDO CAETANO
ANA IZABEL MARX
ANA KERLHEN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
SARMENTO
VICTOR CORDEIRO COELHO
PAULO SERGIO TEIXEIRA
JANAINE DE CAMARGO RIBAS
FABIANA BATISTA DE MELLO
WELLINGTON BARROS ROSA
IDEANE GABRIELA RODRIGUES SILVA
TATIANA EDGARD EIDE SANTANA
JOSE ILTON SOUZA SANTOS
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